
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DNF

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

50
78
58
20
23
55
73
64
71
85
6
27
51
44
72
57
77
93

9
18
68

Name

Henrik Hansson
Francois Derossi
Per Gustafson
Håkan Lindevret
Björn Otterberg
Bert Lundgren
Ferdinand Gustafson
John Thim
Magnus Ahlqvist
Maurice Slotine
Leif Bosson
Bev Bond
Mats Johansson
Hans Roth
Stefan Hellström
Magnus Rehbinder
Clas Müller
Roland Fischer

Viktor Ljungdahl
Lars-Erik Åkersten
Leif O. Jönsson

Sponsor Hometown

Gråbo
Montmorency
Hisings Backa
Hässelby
Skillingaryd
Norsborg
Hjärtum
Eskilstuna
Rydaholm
Gonfreville L
Helsingborg
XXXXX
Åkersberga
Halmstad
Kalmar
Bromma
Solna
Köln

Täby
V Frölunda
Klippan

Club

MSCC
ACO Paris
SMK Trollhättan
BMC Motorsport
RHK
RHK
SMK Trollhättan
Katrineholms MK
VSVK
Haute Normandie
RHK
RHK
Linköpings MS
RHK
Kalmar sportvagnsklubb
RHK
RHK
Lancia Club Deutshland

08 Karting Klubb
SVKG
RHK

Make

Van Diemen RF85
Chevron B17
Van Diemen RF86
Royale RP21
Merlyn MK20A
Van Diemen RF89
Brabham BT18
Van Diemen RF87
Cooper T 71
Merlyn Mk14A
Brabham BT28
Royale RP21
Van Diemen RF87
Tiga FF 1600
Brabham BT21B
Van Diemen RF84
Brabham BT28
Tecno

Van Diemen RF89
Hawke DL2A
Titan Mk3

Nat

SWE
FRA
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
FRA
SWE
ENG
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER

SWE
SWE
SWE

Total Tm

11:08.611
11:18.768
11:19.527
11:20.982
11:21.461
11:27.327
11:34.084
11:36.474
11:56.707
11:57.433
12:12.125
12:17.891
12:18.314
12:21.079
12:32.682
11:18.209
11:19.499

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8

Diff

10.157
10.916
12.371
12.850
18.716
25.473
27.863
48.096
48.822

1:03.514
1:09.280
1:09.703
1:12.468
1:24.071

1 Lap
1 Lap
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS

Best Tm

1:13.213
1:14.109
1:13.920
1:14.231
1:14.021
1:15.124
1:15.389
1:15.421
1:17.509
1:17.021
1:19.131
1:20.240
1:19.921
1:19.810
1:20.338
1:22.608
1:22.140

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

10.157

Avg. Speed

116,301

Best Lap Tm

1:13.213

Best Spd

118,012

Best Lap by

50 - Henrik Hansson

Printed: 2011-06-18 15:20:07

Tävlingsledare: Tony Jacobsson

Domare: Reine Eriksson

Sekretariat: Lena Holm

Tidtagningschef: Magnus Isaksson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Karlskoga Motorstadion

RHK Velodromloppet

Heat 03

Race 1.1

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:06:14

Karlskoga Motorstadion 2,400 Km

2011-06-18 15:05


